S.NO.

© 0o N o o A~ wWw nNno=

—_
o

—_
—_

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

ROLL NO

9169142
9169121
9169122
9169123
9169124
9169114
9169115
9169116
9169117
9169120
9169219
9169112
9169127
9169133
9169134
9169168
9169170
9169172
9169173
9169175
9169178

9169207

ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018
ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : XIl SUBJECT : ENGLISH CORE IN YEAR 2016-2017

NAME

PULKIT SHARMA
MANVHI RASTOGI
MUSKAN BHOLA
NIKHIL DHUPER
PARAS GULATI
ANMOL GABA
BHAVYA SACHDEV
HIMANSHI BHATIA
KARTIK TALWAR
LISHA ARORA
NISHITA CHOPRA
ABHAY VARSHNEY
PRANJAL GUPTA
DEEPANSHU PAL
HARSHIT ANAND
AMYA MADAN
KRITIKA KHURANA
NIHARIKA ANAND
SANCHITA GARG
SWARANJALI SRIVASTAVA
YASHIKA

KASHISH KHANNA

SUBJECT

ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE

MARKS

97.00

96.00

96.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

%
(Percentage)

97.00
96.00
96.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00

95.00

GRADE

Al
A1
Al
A1
A1
Al
A1
Al
Al
A1
Al
A1
A1
Al
A1
Al
Al
A1
Al
A1
A1

A1



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

9169209

9169213

9169215

9169131

9169224

9169143

9169136

9169137

9169266

9169270

9169271

9169263

9169233

9169242
9169245

9169248

9169251

9169256

9169146

9169148

9169151

9169155

9169157

9169159

9169160

9169161

KHYATI CHATRATH
LAPAKSHI SHARMA
MRIDUL CHAWLA
ARUSHI DAGAR
RIYA KALRA

RITIKA SHARMA
KANIKA

KARTIK SHEKHAR
PUSHPMEET ANAND
SANCHITA NAGPAL
SAVI DABRA
PRAKHAR VARSHNEY
SIDDHARTH MAGGO

APOORVA
DEEKSHA VIG

GURVEEN KAUR
HITYSHI SUNEJA
MANIKA AHUJA
SOMESH RAICHANDANI
SUNIDHI SINGH
VAIBHAV BHASIN
ARZOO

HERSCHELL CHAURASIA
MEHAK VERMA

NITIN PORWAL

NUPUR AOL

ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE

ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE

ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00
95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00
95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

Al
Al
A1
Al
A1
A1
Al
A1
Al
Al
A1
Al
A1

A1
Al

Al
A1
Al
A1
A1
Al
A1
Al
Al
A1

A1



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

9169165

9169167

9169319

9169326

9169334

9169335

9169339

9169343

9169344

9169345

9169341

9169330

9169158

9169156

9169153

9169229

9169126

9169264

9169169

9169130

9169125

9169139

9169144

9169250

9169150

9169315

VISHAL SAINI
AMRITA

ANUSHKA

MRINAL CHAWLA
PRAGYA BATHAM
PRAGYA CHITYAL
RIYA YADAV
TAMANNA
URVASHI KHATTAR
VANSHIKA SAHNI
SAKSHI BANSAL
NIKITA CHOTANI
HIMANSHI JAGAT
DHRITI GERANGAL
VINEET MALIK
SANCHIT JINDAL
PIYUSH KAMRA
POOJA KATHURIA
AYUSH NAAG
SATVIK CHOUDHARY
PARTH VERMA
NAMAN AGGARWAL
SHIVANG SHARMA
HIMANSHI BHASIN
TANVI MALHOTRA
TANISHA MAKKAD

ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

A1
Al
A1
A1
Al
A1
Al
Al
A1
Al
A1
A1
Al
A1
Al
Al
A1
Al
A1
A1
Al
A1
Al
Al
A1

A1



75

76
77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

9169320

9169141
9169258

9169260

9169241

9169230

9169236

9169237

9169282

9169288

9169132

9169221

9169222

9169176

9169186

9169187

9169190

9169113

9169276

9169280

9169238

9169261

9169145

9169140

9169196

9169225

9169332

BHAWNA CHAWLA

PARTH SIKKA
MUKUL CHAUHAN

NIKHIL KUMAR
ASHISH AGGARWAL
SANYA SADANA
YAMINI KHANNA
YASH GUPTA
YOGESH KHANDUJA
DIVYA SOOD

AYUSHI JINDAL
RAGHUVANSH TANDON
RITIK MUNJAL

TANVI UPPAL
LAKSHAY NASA
MANIK KATHURIA
SHUBHAM NIJHAWAN
AMARPREET SINGH
SHUBHANGI TYAGI
VANSHIKA KHARBANDA
AAYUSH VERMA
NIKITA GUJELA
SIMRANJEET SINGH
NIKHIL BAGLA
AKSHITA KAUL
SAAKSHI VAID
PALCHHIN SHARMA

ENGLISH CORE

ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE

ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE
ENGLISH CORE

93.00

93.00
92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

93.00

93.00
92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

A1

A1
A1

A1
Al
Al
A1
Al
A1
A1
Al
A1
Al
Al
A1
Al
A1
A1
Al
A1
Al
Al
A1
Al
A1
A1

A1



102 9169316 TARUN SINGH ENGLISH CORE 90.00 90.00 Al
103 9169318 ANUKRITI ENGLISH CORE 90.00 90.00 Al

TOTAL COUNT: 103



S.NO.

A W N

» O

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

ROLL NO

9169127

9169263

9169237

9169209

9169115

9169117

9169122

9169215

9169223

9169229

9169236

9169139

9169141

9169161

9169186

9169134

9169258

9169251

9169255

9169182

9169138

9169191

ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018
ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : Xll SUBJECT : MATHEMATICS IN YEAR 2016-2017

NAME

PRANJAL GUPTA
PRAKHAR VARSHNEY
YASH GUPTA
KHYATI CHATRATH
BHAVYA SACHDEV
KARTIK TALWAR
MUSKAN BHOLA
MRIDUL CHAWLA
RIYA GROVER
SANCHIT JINDAL
YAMINI KHANNA
NAMAN AGGARWAL
PARTH SIKKA
NUPUR AOL
LAKSHAY NASA
HARSHIT ANAND
MUKUL CHAUHAN
HITYSHI SUNEJA
LAKSHITA JAIN
APOORYV JAIN
KARTIKAY KHATTER
SIDDHARTH KATOCH

SUBJECT

MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS

MARK
S

100.00

100.00

98.00

97.00

96.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

94.00

93.00

93.00

%

(Percentage)

100.00

100.00

98.00

97.00

96.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

94.00

93.00

93.00

GRAD

Al
A1
A1
Al
A1
Al
Al
A1
Al
A1
A1
Al
A1
Al
Al
A1
Al
A1
A1
Al
A1

A1



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

9169165

9169256

9169135

9169241

9169246

9169153

9169116

9169126

VISHAL SAINI
MANIKA AHUJA
JAGRIT KHARBANDA
ASHISH AGGARWAL
DHRITI KUMAR
VINEET MALIK
HIMANSHI BHATIA
PIYUSH KAMRA

MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS

93.00

93.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

91.00

91.00

90.00

93.00

93.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

91.00

91.00

90.00

TOTAL COUNT:

A1
Al
A1
A1
Al
A2
A2
A2

30



S.NO.

A W D

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018

ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : Xll SUBJECT : PHYSICS IN YEAR 2016-2017

ROLL NO

9169174

9169117

9169168

9169182

9169186

9169115

9169138

9169153

9169160

9169123

9169127

9169132

9169121

9169136

9169122

9169147

9169145

9169118

9169144

9169161

9169133

9169146

NAME

SINTHIYA GOYAL
KARTIK TALWAR
AMYA MADAN
APOORYV JAIN
LAKSHAY NASA
BHAVYA SACHDEV
KARTIKAY KHATTER
VINEET MALIK
NITIN PORWAL
NIKHIL DHUPER
PRANJAL GUPTA
AYUSHI JINDAL
MANVHI RASTOGI
KANIKA

MUSKAN BHOLA
SUBRAT SARANGI
SIMRANJEET SINGH
KUNAL KOHLI
SHIVANG SHARMA
NUPUR AOL
DEEPANSHU PAL
SOMESH RAICHANDANI

SUBJECT

PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS

MARK
S

96.00

96.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

92.00

%
(Percentage)

96.00
96.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
93.00
93.00
93.00

92.00

GRAD

Al
A1
A1
Al
A1
Al
Al
A1
Al
A1
A1
Al
A1
Al
Al
A1
Al
A1
A1
Al
A1

A1



23
24

25

9169142

9169148

9169134

PULKIT SHARMA
SUNIDHI SINGH
HARSHIT ANAND

PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS

92.00 92.00
91.00 91.00
90.00 90.00

TOTAL COUNT:

A1
Al

A2

25



S.NO.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018

ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : XIl SUBJECT : CHEMISTRY IN YEAR 2016-2017

ROLL NO

9169127
9169115
9169122
9169121
9169117
9169174
9169181
9169190
9169148
9169161
9169167
9169168
9169144
9169145
9169143
9169138
9169186
9169123
9169142

9169146

NAME

PRANJAL GUPTA
BHAVYA SACHDEV
MUSKAN BHOLA
MANVHI RASTOGI
KARTIK TALWAR
SINTHIYA GOYAL
AAKASH RAWAT
SHUBHAM NIJHAWAN
SUNIDHI SINGH
NUPUR AOL

AMRITA

AMYA MADAN
SHIVANG SHARMA
SIMRANJEET SINGH
RITIKA SHARMA
KARTIKAY KHATTER
LAKSHAY NASA
NIKHIL DHUPER
PULKIT SHARMA
SOMESH RAICHANDANI

SUBJECT

CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY

MARK
S

98.00

97.00

97.00

96.00

96.00

96.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

93.00

93.00

%
(Percentage)

98.00
97.00
97.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
93.00

93.00

GRAD

A1l
A1l
A1
A1l
A1
A1
A1l
A1
A1l
A1l
A1
A1l
A1
A1
A1l
A1
A1l
A1l
A1

A1



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

9169136

9169137

9169114

9169182

9169118

9169119

9169153

9169139

9169116

KANIKA

KARTIK SHEKHAR
ANMOL GABA
APOORYV JAIN
KUNAL KOHLI
KUSHAL KAMRA
VINEET MALIK
NAMAN AGGARWAL
HIMANSHI BHATIA

CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY

92.00 92.00
92.00 92.00
92.00 92.00
92.00 92.00
92.00 92.00
91.00 91.00
91.00 91.00
91.00 91.00
90.00 90.00
TOTAL COUNT:

A1
A1l
A1
A1
A1l
A2
A2
A2
A2
29



S.NO.

A W D

ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018

ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : Xll SUBJECT : BIOLOGY IN YEAR 2016-2017

ROLL NO

9169174

9169168

9169170

9169163

9169167

9169176

9169158

9169161

9169180

NAME

SINTHIYA GOYAL
AMYA MADAN
KRITIKA KHURANA
PUNEET MASAND
AMRITA

TANVI UPPAL
HIMANSHI JAGAT
NUPUR AOL
PRARTHANA GOYAL

SUBJECT

BIOLOGY
BIOLOGY
BIOLOGY
BIOLOGY
BIOLOGY
BIOLOGY
BIOLOGY
BIOLOGY
BIOLOGY

MARKS

98.00

98.00

92.00

92.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

90.00

%
(Percentage)

98.00
98.00
92.00
92.00
91.00
91.00
91.00
91.00

90.00

TOTAL COUNT:

GRADE

A1l
A1
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2

A2



S.NO.

ROLL NO

9169142

9169148

9169186

9169145

9169141

9169132

9169135

9169139

9169147

ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018
ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : Xll SUBJECT : COMPUTER SCIENCE IN YEAR 2016-2017

NAME

PULKIT SHARMA

SUNIDHI SINGH

LAKSHAY NASA

SIMRANJEET SINGH

PARTH SIKKA

AYUSHI JINDAL

JAGRIT KHARBANDA

NAMAN AGGARWAL

SUBRAT SARANGI

SUBJECT

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

MARKS

99.00

93.00

92.00

92.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

90.00

90.00

%
(Percentage)

99.00

93.00

92.00

92.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

90.00

90.00

TOTAL COUNT:

GRADE

A1

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2



S.NO.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

ROLL NO

9169263

9169276

9169229

9169115

9169120

9169244

9169258

9169114

9169124

9169237

9169251

9169209

9169215

9169266

9169267

9169252

9169253

9169241

9169242

9169233

9169194

ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018
ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : XIl SUBJECT : ECONOMICS IN YEAR 2016-2017

NAME

PRAKHAR VARSHNEY
SHUBHANGI TYAGI
SANCHIT JINDAL
BHAVYA SACHDEV
LISHA ARORA
CHIRAG MEHTA
MUKUL CHAUHAN
ANMOL GABA
PARAS GULATI
YASH GUPTA
HITYSHI SUNEJA
KHYATI CHATRATH
MRIDUL CHAWLA
PUSHPMEET ANAND
RANJAN SETHI
JATIN ARORA
KINSHUK GUPTA
ASHISH AGGARWAL
APOORVA
SIDDHARTH MAGGO
AKANKSHA MIGLANI

SUBJECT

ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS

MARKS

99.00

98.00

98.00

98.00

96.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

94.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

%
(Percentage)

99.00
98.00
98.00
98.00
96.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
94.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
92.00

92.00

GRADE

A1
A1l
A1
A1l
A1l
A1
A1l
A1
A1
A1l
A1
A1l
A1
A1
A1
A1
A1
A1
A1
A1

A1



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

9169127

9169245

9169248

9169121

9169122

9169319

9169256

9169339

9169199

9169314

PRANJAL GUPTA

DEEKSHA VIG

GURVEEN KAUR

MANVHI RASTOGI

MUSKAN BHOLA

ANUSHKA

MANIKA AHUJA

RIYA YADAV

ANSHPREET SINGH KHURANA
SHRUTI KAKKAR

ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS
ECONOMICS

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

TOTAL COUNT:

A1
A1l
A1
A1
A1l
A1
A1l
A1l
A1

A1

31



S.NO

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

ROLL NO

9169209

9169263

9169267

9169276

9169237

9169240

9169215

9169229

9169242

9169244

9169245

9169315

9169288

9169233

9169219

9169256

ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018
ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : Xll SUBJECT : BUSINESS STUDIES IN YEAR 2016-2017

NAME

KHYATI CHATRATH

PRAKHAR VARSHNEY

RANJAN SETHI

SHUBHANGI TYAGI

YASH GUPTA

ANURAG ARORA

MRIDUL CHAWLA

SANCHIT JINDAL

APOORVA

CHIRAG MEHTA

DEEKSHA VIG

TANISHA MAKKAD

DIVYA SOOD

SIDDHARTH MAGGO

NISHITA CHOPRA

MANIKA AHUJA

SUBJECT
BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS

MARK
S

99.00

98.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

%
(Percentage)

99.00

98.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

GRAD

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1



17

18

19

20

21

22

9169194

9169258

9169241

9169314

9169264

9169255

AKANKSHA MIGLANI

MUKUL CHAUHAN

ASHISH AGGARWAL

SHRUTI KAKKAR

POOJA KATHURIA

LAKSHITA JAIN

STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

BUSINESS
STUDIES

93.00

92.00

91.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

93.00

92.00

91.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

TOTAL COUNT:

A1

A1

A2

A2

A2

A2

22



S.NO.

A W DN

» O

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

ROLL NO

9169263

9169267

9169256

9169258

9169209

9169229

9169233

9169237

9169241

9169215

9169207

9169260

9169245

9169251

9169270

9169248

9169249

9169199

ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018
ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : Xll SUBJECT : ACCOUNTANCY IN YEAR 2016-2017

NAME

PRAKHAR VARSHNEY
RANJAN SETHI
MANIKA AHUJA
MUKUL CHAUHAN
KHYATI CHATRATH
SANCHIT JINDAL
SIDDHARTH MAGGO
YASH GUPTA

ASHISH AGGARWAL
MRIDUL CHAWLA
KASHISH KHANNA
NIKHIL KUMAR
DEEKSHA VIG
HITYSHI SUNEJA
SANCHITA NAGPAL
GURVEEN KAUR
HARSHIT MAKKAR
ANSHPREET SINGH KHURANA

SUBJECT

ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY
ACCOUNTANCY

MARKS

98.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

93.00

92.00

91.00

91.00

91.00

90.00

%
(Percentage)

98.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
93.00
92.00
91.00
91.00
91.00

90.00

TOTAL COUNT:

GRADE

Al
A1
A1
Al
A1
Al
Al
A1
Al
A1
A1
Al
A1
Al
Al
A1
Al

A1



S.NO.

A W N

» O

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018

ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : Xll SUBJECT : PSYCHOLOGY IN YEAR 2016-2017

ROLL NO

9169168

9169343

9169170

9169171

9169176

9169167

9169345

9169178

9169169

9169339

9169318

9169319

9169326

9169314

9169324

9169341

9169344

9169315

9169174

9169329

NAME

AMYA MADAN
TAMANNA

KRITIKA KHURANA
NEHA MALHOTRA
TANVI UPPAL
AMRITA
VANSHIKA SAHNI
YASHIKA

AYUSH NAAG
RIYA YADAV
ANUKRITI
ANUSHKA

MRINAL CHAWLA
SHRUTI KAKKAR
MANISSHA SAJNANI
SAKSHI BANSAL
URVASHI KHATTAR
TANISHA MAKKAD
SINTHIYA GOYAL

NEHA KHILWANI

SUBJECT

PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCHOLOGY

MARKS

99.00

99.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

93.00

93.00

93.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

91.00

91.00

90.00

%
(Percentage)

99.00
99.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
92.00
92.00
92.00
91.00
91.00

90.00

TOTAL COUNT:

GRADE

A1l
A1
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2

B1

20



S.NO.

S.NO.

ROLL NO

9169180

9169343

9169341

9169314

9169329

9169134

ROLL NO

9169345

9169339

9169324

9169326

ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018
ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : Xll SUBJECT : PHYSICAL EDUCATION IN YEAR 2016-2017

NAME SUBJECT MARKS % (Percentage)
PRARTHANA PHYSICAL 98.00 98.00
GOYAL EDUCATION
TAMANNA PHYSICAL 98.00 98.00

EDUCATION
SAKSHI PHYSICAL 95.00 95.00
BANSAL EDUCATION
SHRUTI PHYSICAL 92.00 92.00
KAKKAR EDUCATION
NEHA PHYSICAL 91.00 91.00
KHILWANI EDUCATION
HARSHIT PHYSICAL 90.00 90.00
ANAND EDUCATION

TOTAL COUNT:

ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018

NAME

VANSHIKA SAHNI

RIYA YADAV

MANISSHA SAJNANI

MRINAL CHAWLA

SUBJECT

POLITICAL SCIENCE

POLITICAL SCIENCE

POLITICAL SCIENCE

POLITICAL SCIENCE

MARKS

95.00

92.00

92.00

91.00

TOTAL COUNT:

ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : XIl SUBJECT : POLITICAL SCIENCE IN YEAR 2016-2017

% (Percentage)

95.00

92.00

92.00

91.00

GRADE

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

GRADE

A1

A1

A1

A1



S.NO.

ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL

C-BLOCK, VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI-110018
ANALYSIS RECORD FORM OF CLASS : Xll SUBJECT : HINDI ELECTIVE IN YEAR 2016-2017

ROLL NO NAME SUBJECT MARKS %
(Percentage)

9169344 URVASHI KHATTAR HINDI ELECTIVE 93.00 93.00

TOTAL COUNT:

GRADE

A1



